Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
_ PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
m | M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/546MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,31 USD

31,39 USD

60,80 USD

87,04 USD

187,95

usb

18,80 USD

29,40 USD

31,50 USD

33,49 USD

62,89 USD



